Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
85cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 15:30. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:38:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:01.891 +0.568 16:47:12.642
(71) MATHEUS GALVES DE SOUZA 6 2:02.423 +1.100 16:49:15.065
1 16:38:58.750 7 2:02.952 +1.629 16:51:18.017
2 1:44.132 +0.275 16:40:42.882 8 2:02.767 +1.444 16:53:20.784
3 1:43.857 16:42:26.739 9 2:02.485 +1.162 16:55:23.269
4 1:44.273 +0.416 16:44:11.012
5 1:44.773 +0.916 16:45:55.785 (33) BRUNO COUTO
6 1:45.442 +1.585 16:47:41.227 1 16:39:03.894
7 1:44.979 +1.122 16:49:26.206 2 2:04.721 +3.937 16:41:08.615
8 1:46.140 +2.283 16:51:12.346 3 2:02.989 +2.205 16:43:11.604
9 1:46.295 +2.438 16:52:58.641 4 2:01.653 +0.869 16:45:13.257
10 1:47.870 +4.013 16:54:46.511 5 2:00.784 16:47:14.041
6 2:02.754 +1.970 16:49:16.795
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 7 2:03.095 +2.311 16:51:19.890
1 16:38:59.728 8 2:01.914 +1.130 16:53:21.804
2 1:44.695 +0.209 16:40:44.423 9 2:08.833 +8.049 16:55:30.637
3 1:44.486 16:42:28.909
4 1:53.469 +8.983 16:44:22.378 (172) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
5 1:45.693 +1.207 16:46:08.071 1 16:39:03.349
6 1:57.176 +12.690 16:48:05.247 2 2:04.890 +1.842 16:41:08.239
7 1:47.316 +2.830 16:49:52.563 3 2:03.048 16:43:11.287
8 1:47.535 +3.049 16:51:40.098 4 2:05.007 +1.959 16:45:16.294
9 1:47.429 +2.943 16:53:27.527 5 2:04.738 +1.690 16:47:21.032
10 1:50.305 +5.819 16:55:17.832 6 2:06.693 +3.645 16:49:27.725
7 2:06.571 +3.523 16:51:34.296
(919) GABRIEL DELLAFLORA 8 2:07.488 +4.440 16:53:41.784
1 16:39:01.019 9 2:05.928 +2.880 16:55:47.712
2 1:49.676 +2.645 16:40:50.695
3 1:48.633 +1.602 16:42:39.328 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
4 1:49.271 +2.240 16:44:28.599 1 16:39:05.639
5 1:48.395 +1.364 16:46:16.994 2 2:04.803 +1.145 16:41:10.442
6 1:47.807 +0.776 16:48:04.801 3 2:06.025 +2.367 16:43:16.467
7 1:47.031 16:49:51.832 4 2:03.658 16:45:20.125
8 1:49.443 +2.412 16:51:41.275 5 2:07.108 +3.450 16:47:27.233
9 1:49.454 +2.423 16:53:30.729 6 2:06.696 +3.038 16:49:33.929
10 1:54.453 +7.422 16:55:25.182 7 2:08.246 +4.588 16:51:42.175
8 2:07.067 +3.409 16:53:49.242
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 9 2:05.366 +1.708 16:55:54.608
1 16:39:00.356
2 1:48.263 +0.797 16:40:48.619 (36) ALEXANDRE MARCOS HOLTMAN
3 1:47.466 16:42:36.085 1 16:39:06.905
4 2:00.600 +13.134 16:44:36.685 2 2:04.423 +2.068 16:41:11.328
5 1:49.448 +1.982 16:46:26.133 3 2:03.914 +1.559 16:43:15.242
6 1:49.807 +2.341 16:48:15.940 4 2:02.355 16:45:17.597
7 2:14.950 +27.484 16:50:30.890
8 1:51.410 +3.944 16:52:22.300
9 1:48.505 +1.039 16:54:10.805
10 1:49.521 +2.055 16:56:00.326
(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 16:39:01.967
2 1:53.686 +2.053 16:40:55.653
3 1:51.826 +0.193 16:42:47.479
4 1:53.024 +1.391 16:44:40.503
5 1:55.303 +3.670 16:46:35.806
6 1:53.308 +1.675 16:48:29.114
7 1:54.485 +2.852 16:50:23.599
8 1:53.790 +2.157 16:52:17.389
9 1:51.633 16:54:09.022
10 1:55.369 +3.736 16:56:04.391
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 16:39:04.355
2 2:01.820 +0.497 16:41:06.175
3 2:01.323 16:43:07.498
4 2:03.253 +1.930 16:45:10.751
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